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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

BETWEEN: 

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA 

PETITIONER 

AND: 

1239583 B.C. LTD. 

RESPONDENT 

SERVICE LIST

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
Suite 2600, Three Bentall Centre 
595 Burrard Street, PO Box 49314 
Vancouver, BC  V7X 1L3 

Attention: Peter L. Rubin 
Danny Uquhart 

Email: peter.rubin@blakes.com 
danny.urquhart@blakes.com 

Counsel to the Petitioner,  
National Bank of Canada 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
Suite 1450, P.O. Box 10089 
701 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, BC  V7Y 1B6 

Attention: Tom Powell 
Huw Parks 
Robert Kleebaum 

Email: tom.powell@fticonsulting.com 
huw.parks@fticonsulting.com 
robert.kleebaum@fticonsulting.com 

Receiver

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 2400, 745 Thurlow Street 
Vancouver, BC  V6E 0C5 

Attention: H. Lance Williams 
Ashley Bowron 

Email: lwilliams@mccarthy.ca 
abowron@mccarthy.ca  
sdanielisz@mccarthy.ca 

Counsel to the Receiver

Kubota Canada Ltd. 
1155 Kubota Drive 
Pickering, ON  L1X 0H4 

Attention: Sharon Novalski 
Legal Credit and Recovery 
Specialist 

Email: sharon.novalski@kubota.com 
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Deol Lawyers 
Suite 200 – 8338 120th Street 
Surrey, BC  V3W 3N4 

Attention: Rajdeep Singh Deol

Email: litigation@deollawyers.ca 

Counsel to the Respondent, 1239583 B.C. Ltd. 
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